Otago Spring 3000 Challenge

Overall Results 11.09.2020

Lovelock Medal Winner for 1st Male University of Otago Student- Janus Staufenberg
Lovelock Medal Winner for 1st Female University of Otago Student- Maya Irving

Surname
Staufenberg
Yanzick
Carter

Hou
Staufenberg
Carman
Molloy
Shanks
Hamilton
Alvarez Rey-Virag
Shaw
Greene
Young

Lund
Miyahara
Pigou

Irving
Geddes
Geddes
Lund

Brown

Gold
Napper
Porteous
Lutz

Watt

First Name Club

Janus
Max
Austin
Josh
Julius
Joel

Finn
Nathan
George
Nicolas
Jack
Rebekah
Oliver
Benjamin
Leon
Ben
Maya
Luke
Zara
Catherine
Alexander
Olivia
Phil
Wayne
Rosa
Michelle

Leith Harrier and Athletic Clu
University of Canterbury Athle
Harbour Bays

Hill City University Athletic
Leith Harrier and Athletic Clu
Hill City University Athletic

Hill City University Athletic
Caversham Harrier and Athletic
Hill City University Athletic

Hill City University Athletic
Leith Harrier and Athletic Clu
Hill City University Athletic
Caversham Harrier and Athletic
Ariki (Dunedin) Amateur Athlet
Caversham Harrier and Athletic
Caversham Harrier and Athletic
Caversham Harrier and Athletic
Hill City University Athletic

Hill City University Athletic
Ariki (Dunedin) Amateur Athlet
Caversham Harrier and Athletic
Leith Harrier and Athletic Clu
Ariki (Dunedin) Amateur Athlet
UNA

UNA

Caversham Harrier and Athletic

Otago Uni

Otago Uni

Otago Uni
Otago Uni
Otago Uni

Otago Uni

Otago Uni

Otago Uni

Result
08:30.2
09:04.1
09:08.1
09:08.5
09:10.4
09:16.0
09:28.5
09:30.9
09:34.6
09:38.2
09:41.3
09:44.6
09:48.7
09:49.3
09:58.3
10:00.5
10:14.2
10:26.5
10:32.3
10:52.0
10:59.9
11:08.6
11:44.0
11:50.3
12:13.9
12:36.4



