Otago Spring 3000 Challenge

Overall Results 11.09.2020

Lovelock Medal Winner for 1st Male University of Otago Student- Janus Staufenberg Lovelock Medal Winner for 1st Female University of Otago Student- Maya Irving

	08:30.2
Staufenberg Janus Leith Harrier and Athletic Clu Otago Uni	06.30.2
Yanzick Max University of Canterbury Athle	09:04.1
Carter Austin Harbour Bays Otago Uni	09:08.1
Hou Josh Hill City University Athletic	09:08.5
Staufenberg Julius Leith Harrier and Athletic Clu Otago Uni	09:10.4
Carman Joel Hill City University Athletic Otago Uni	09:16.0
Molloy Finn Hill City University Athletic Otago Uni	09:28.5
Shanks Nathan Caversham Harrier and Athletic	09:30.9
Hamilton George Hill City University Athletic	09:34.6
Alvarez Rey-Virag Nicolas Hill City University Athletic	09:38.2
Shaw Jack Leith Harrier and Athletic Clu Otago Uni	09:41.3
Greene Rebekah Hill City University Athletic	09:44.6
Young Oliver Caversham Harrier and Athletic	09:48.7
Lund Benjamin Ariki (Dunedin) Amateur Athlet	09:49.3
Miyahara Leon Caversham Harrier and Athletic	09:58.3
Pigou Ben Caversham Harrier and Athletic	10:00.5
Irving Maya Caversham Harrier and Athletic Otago Uni	10:14.2
Geddes Luke Hill City University Athletic	10:26.5
Geddes Zara Hill City University Athletic	10:32.3
Lund Catherine Ariki (Dunedin) Amateur Athlet	10:52.0
Brown Alexander Caversham Harrier and Athletic	10:59.9
Gold Olivia Leith Harrier and Athletic Clu Otago Uni	11:08.6
Napper Phil Ariki (Dunedin) Amateur Athlet	11:44.0
Porteous Wayne UNA	11:50.3
Lutz Rosa UNA	12:13.9
Watt Michelle Caversham Harrier and Athletic	12:36.4